
 
Shyampur Siddheswari Mahavidyalaya 

List of Holidays for the Academic Session: 2022-2023 
[From 1st July 2022 to 30th June 2023]

1. First Term: Starts from 1st July, 2022 to continue till 1st Oct, 2022 

Occasion Date Day No. Of 
Days 

   Dr. B.C. Roy Birth & Death Anniversary & 
   Ratahyatra                              

1st July, 2022 Friday 01 

   Bakrid (Id-Ud-Zoha) 10th & 11th  July, 2022 
Sunday & 
Monday 

01 

    Muharram 9th Aug, 2022 Tuesday 01 

   Death Anniversary of Sukumar Chatterjee 10th Aug, 2022 Wednesday 01 
   Rakhi Purnima 12th Aug, 2022 Friday 01 
   Independence Day 15th Aug, 2022 Monday 01 
   College Foundation Day/Observation Day 17th Aug, 2022 Wednesday - 
   Janmastami 19th Aug, 2022 Friday 01 
   Biswakarma Puja 17th Sept, 2022 Saturday 01 

   Mahalaya 25th  Sept, 2022 Sunday 00 

   Puja Vacation 30th  Sept, 2022 to 27th Oct, 2022 Friday to Thursday 28 

   Gandhi Jayanti 2nd Oct, 2022 Sunday 00 

   Death Anniversary of Murari Mohan  
   Manna 

13th Oct, 2022 Thursday 00 

2. Second Term: After Puja Vacation College reopen on 28th Oct 2022 and continues till 24th 
Dec 2022 

   Chhat Puja 30th & 31th Oct,2022    Sunday & Monday 01 

    Jagadhatri Puja 2nd  Nov, 2022 Wednesday 01 
    Rash Yatra 7th Nov, 2022       Monday 01 

    Birthday of Guru Nanak 8th Nov, 2022        Tuesday 01 

    Winter Recess 25th Dec, 2022 to 31st Dec, 2022 Sunday to Saturday 06 
    English New Year's Day 1st  Jan, 2023 Sunday 00 

3. Third Term: College will start on 2nd Jan, 2023 to continue till 15th May, 2023 

Birthday of Vivekanand 12th Jan, 2023 Thursday 01 
    Makar Sankranti & Poush Parvan 14th & 15th Jan,2023     Saturday & Sunday 01 

Birthday of Netaji 23rd Jan, 2023 Monday 01 
University Foundation Day 24th Jan, 2023 Tuesday 01 
Republic Day 26th Jan, 2023 Thursday 01 

    Saraswati Puja 25th & 26th Jan, 2023 
Wednesday &        

Thursday 
02 

Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 14th Feb, 2023 Tuesday 01 
    Death Anniversary of Hari Sharma 16th  Feb, 2023 Thursday 01 
    Shivaratri 18th Feb, 2023 Saturday 01 

Dolyatra & Sabebarat 7th & 8th  March, 2023 Tuesday & Wednesday 02 
    Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur 19th March, 2023 Sunday 00 

Basanti Puja 28th  March, 2023              Tuesday 02 
Ram Nabami 30th  March, 2023 Thursday 01 
Mahavir Jayanti 4th April, 2023 Tuesday 01 

    Good Friday 7th April, 2023      Friday 01 
    Easter Saturday 8th April, 2023     Saturday 01 
    Birthday of B. R. Ambedkar & Chaitra   
    Sankranti 

14th April, 2023 Friday 01 

Bengali New Years Day 15th April, 2023 Saturday 01 
 Id-Ul-Fitar 21th & 22nd April, 2023     Friday & Saturday 02 
Buddha Purnima 5th May, 2023 Friday 01 

Rabindra Jayanti 9th May, 2022 Tuesday 01 

Summer Recess 16th May, 2023 to 30th June, 2023 - - 

 
 
                                                                                           ----------------------------------- 
              ( Gobinda Prasad Barman, TIC ) 
                                      

 
 

This is a Provisional Holiday List for the Academic Session 2022-2023. 
 
 


